
Sr. Course Name 

2 

12 

03162 : MATOSHRI ASARABAI DARADE AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAY YEOLA NASHIK, YEOLA, NASHIK 

PRASUTI TANTRA & 
STREE ROGA 

PRASUI TANTRA & 
STREE ROGA 

PRASUTI TANTRA & 
STREE ROGA 

PRASUT TANTRA & 
STREE ROGA 

PRASUTI TANTRA & 
STREE ROGA 

PRASUTI TANTRA & 
STREE ROGA 

SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALYA TANTRA 

10 SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALYA TANTRA 

App No 
110100316 YOGITA BHIMRAO PACHARNE 

110100769 

110100366 NADEEM SAKINA GULAMUS 

110101268 

Candidate Name 

110101666 

POONAM VIJAY ITHAPE 

110102080 

THAKARE MADHUMANJIRI 
VINODRAO 

210100697 MARATHE RADHIKA ANIL 

MUTKULE SHUBHANGI BALIRAM 

110100047 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR KEWAT 

110100062 SHUBHAM DIGAMBAR KHARCHE 

110100171 PRASHANT NARAYAN MISHRA 

110101679 PAWAR VARSHA MADHUKARRAO 

210100678 ONKAR KUMAR KALE 
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Gender 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

M 

Exam. 
AIAPGET 

AIAPGET 

AIAPGET 

AIAPGET 

AIAPGET 

AIAPGET 

AIAPGET 

AIAPGET 

AIAPGET 

AIAPGET 

AIAPGET 

AIAPGET 

Score Category Round Details Quota 
262 SC 

298 OPEN 

296 SEBC 

296 OBC 

286 SEBC 

281 OPEN 

224 NT1 

167 OBC 

255 OPEN 

247 OPEN 

253 OBC 

225 OBC 

CAP-1 

CAP-4 

CAP-3 

CAP-3 

CAP-2 

CAP-2 

CAP-1 

CAP-2 

CAP-2 

CAP-3 

CAP-2 

CAP-2 

SC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

EM SEBC 

AIQ 

NTB 

L.Q. 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

AIQ 

Pringpal Matoshri AsarakaiParade 
Ayuryoesugaon Yeola, Dist.Nashik 
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DHANASHRI NANDKUMAR KADAM 

Golleo 
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